The InvisiLight Drop Solution offers a fast, easy, virtually invisible way to extend a
Lightera EZ-Bend® drop cable inside by converting it to the InvisiLight solution,
to increase customer acceptance and eliminate the need for transition boxes.
EZ-Bend® 3.0 or 4.8 mm
Cordage and Jumpers
SlimBox® Wall Plate
Applied inside Home or Business
Installation System

UP TO 25
CORNERS
Premises Cable Reel-in-a-Box Solution Ordering Information
Cable
Design Part Number Ordering Part Number Fiber
Jacket
Color Box Weight
3.0 mm EZ-Bend Cable - Indoor/Outdoor Ruggedized
Dielectric PR1-001-346-0273 IR30-001M-DRK-4-WPVC-RIB-1500FT EZ-Bend
(G.657.B3)
Black 5.7 kg
(13 lbs.)PR1-001-347-0273 IR30-001M-DRW-4-WPVC-RIB-1500FT White
PR1-001-229-0273 IR30-001M-DRK-4-WPVC-RIB-4500FT Black 12.3 kg
(28 lbs.)PR1-001-578-0273 IR30-001M-DRW-4-WPVC-RIB-4500FT White
4.8 mm EZ-Bend Cable - Indoor/Outdoor Ruggedized
Dielectric PR1-001-348-0273 IO48-001M-DRK-4-WPVC-RIB-1500FT EZ-Bend
(G.657.B3)
Black 11.1 kg
(24.5 lbs.)PR1-001-349-0273 IO48-001M-DRW-4-WPVC-RIB-1500FT White
Toneable PR1-001-225-0273 IT48-001A-DRO-4-WPVC-RIB-1300FT Orange 11.3 kg
(24.9 lbs.)PR1-001-227-0273 IT48-001A-DRK-4-WPVC-RIB-1300FT Black
EZ-Bend Jumper Ordering Information
Product Code Description
JR5DW001SCASCAnnnF 4.8 mm Riser White Single Fiber SCA to SCA
JRVDW001SCASCAnnnF 3.0 mm White Ruggedized Indoor/Outdoor Single Fiber SCA to SCA